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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 1,2,3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Airborne * 114.375 28.200 28.575 28.900 28.700
12 1 1

250 Alyson Yi 9.500 9.575 9.525
247 Jacquelyn Moran 9.350 9.700 9.6259.650
487 Mina Popovic 9.350 9.300 9.5509.700
253 Olivia Goeury 9.550

2 San Mateo * 113.175 28.050 28.325 28.150 28.650
24 3 5

434 Katherine Hansen 9.475 9.6009.450
437 Ryan Iki 9.300 9.450 9.5009.350
435 Emily Masterson 9.275 9.350 9.550
436 Marta Baumann 9.525 9.350

3 Head Over Heels * 112.975 28.125 28.075 28.250 28.525
3T3 5 4

384 Miya Iwashita 9.475 9.300 9.4509.400
385 Amelia Guevara 9.450 9.400 9.575
383 Kate Lindeman 9.200 9.375 9.475
386 Ayana'a Sudduth 9.5009.375

4 CGA * 112.875 28.250 27.900 28.450 28.275
101 6T 2

295 Fatima Ijaz 9.700 9.475 9.550
296 Jasmyn Cheng 9.400 9.225 9.3509.475
298 Gabriela Rego 9.150 9.200 9.400
297 Adele Dumars 9.5259.425

5 West Valley * 112.625 27.625 28.400 28.100 28.500
58 2 6T

478 Riley Potts 9.250 9.450
473 Samantha Wu 9.225 9.525 9.5759.500
474 Alyssa Suvorov 9.150 9.500 9.4759.275
475 Jacquelyn Palomino 9.375 9.325

6 Gold Star * 112.525 27.950 28.275 27.775 28.525
3T5 4 11

366 Emma Tsao 9.350 9.600 9.5259.300
367 Cindy Linker 9.325 9.450
369 Jennifer Kuramoto 9.275 9.225 9.4759.200
368 Kelli Kuramoto 9.5259.275
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7 Technique * 111.525 27.900 27.175 28.350 28.100
146 15 3

452 Keisha Wright 9.450 9.000 9.200
451 Hannah Mortensen 9.300 9.550
457 Alexandra Monroe 9.150 9.100 9.4259.475
455 Ashley Wood 9.075 9.4759.325

8 Edge * 111.050 27.800 27.250 27.625 28.375
97 13 13

354 Sarah Fletcher 9.450
349 Michella Diebenow 9.325 9.100 9.4509.275
352 Lillian Lewis 9.025 9.075 9.5259.075
351 Skylar Relova 9.075 9.4009.275

9T Champion * 110.950 26.600 27.775 28.100 28.475
629T 8 6T

299 Kyla Yadao 8.900 9.325 9.5759.400
302 AnnMarie Gonzalez 8.850 9.475 9.5009.550
303 Felicia Miller 8.850 9.400
301 Lexi Wilson 8.975 9.150

9T Redwood Empire * 110.950 27.400 27.425 27.725 28.400
812 11 12

424 Athena Koehler 9.175 9.075 9.4509.450
425 Savannah Engler 9.150 9.525 9.425
426 Brooke Chandler 9.075 8.825 9.5259.150
427 Devyn Valuch 9.125

11 Byers Elk Grove * 110.575 26.850 27.725 27.800 28.200
12T22 9 9T

270 Madison Charfauros 9.100 8.800
268 Tatiana Collins 8.950 9.525 9.4009.175
269 Lillian Rodriguez 8.800 9.400 9.4009.375
274 Victoria Ho 9.4009.250

12 Peninsula * 110.500 27.300 27.400 27.350 28.450
714T 12 14

413 Abby Carpenter 9.175 9.400 9.450
417 Clare Andriola 9.125 8.900 9.5759.025
416 Zoe Hammer 9.000 9.4259.125
415 Sofia Gomez 9.100 9.200
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13 Byers Roseville * 110.425 26.650 27.575 27.950 28.250
1128 10 8

280 Sienne Le 9.050 9.050 9.3259.300
278 Rylee Meyer 8.800 9.325 9.4259.275
279 Sarah Coghlan 8.800 9.500
286 Kylie McKay 9.200 9.375

14 Classic * 110.300 26.600 27.900 27.800 28.000
15T29T 6T 9T

314 Analee Gillam 9.000 9.250 9.5259.425
315 Taylor Vu 8.850 9.125 9.2008.950
313 Romi Tsang 8.750 9.525 9.2759.425

15 Santa Rosa * 109.250 27.550 26.600 27.325 27.775
20T11 22 15

448 Christine Wong 9.400 9.075 9.2509.200
449 Rachel Phelps 9.200 9.150
450 Moira Huftalen 8.950 8.500 8.850
447 Rosie Urquhart 9.025 9.3759.275

16 Clovis * 108.850 27.325 26.900 26.775 27.850
18T13 17 18

318 Skyy Vang 9.250 9.000 9.300
317 Erin McHatten 9.150 8.925 9.2008.850
316 Amanda Hackett 8.925 8.975 9.025
319 Addisson Jones 9.3508.900

17 High Definition * 108.125 27.075 26.700 26.150 28.200
12T19 20T 25

389 Kahlia Ransom 9.250 9.350 9.5009.225
390 Miranda May 9.175 8.100 9.0758.600
388 Alexandria Xigacos 8.650 9.250 9.6258.325

18 Dream Xtreme * 108.025 27.300 26.200 26.750 27.775
20T14T 24 19

342 Maya Holman 9.225 8.400 9.3009.075
341 Tatum Wurzbach 9.075 9.250 9.2258.975
343 Claire Sullivan 9.000 9.2508.700
344 Ariana DeSouza 8.550
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19 Black Diamond * 107.900 26.750 26.700 26.600 27.850
18T23T 20T 20

266 Isabelle Carreon 9.050 8.400 9.1008.700
265 Kyrah Balolong 8.875 9.100 9.4009.100
267 Raquel Minor 8.825
264 Mya Baker 9.200 9.3508.800

20 GymWorld * 107.575 26.550 27.200 26.975 26.850
3131 14 17

380 Lauren Ross 9.200 9.425 9.2259.100
484 Nicole Leary 8.675 9.175 8.8759.075
382 Emma Jones 8.675
381 Sophia Krivoruchko 8.600 8.7508.800

21 Miyagi * 107.400 27.600 26.025 26.000 27.775
20T9T 26 27T

396 Taylor Robinson 9.300 8.850 9.4258.725
397 Audrey Wagner 9.250 8.625 9.1758.250
399 Holly Hansen 9.050 8.550
398 Stephanie Knoble 9.1759.025

22T North Bay * 107.325 26.300 27.050 26.075 27.900
1733 16 26

401 Kamryn Towns 8.875 8.900 8.475
402 Amaria Bradley 8.750 9.225 9.2258.375
403 Breanna Corral 8.675 8.925 9.375
404 Victoria Cannaday 9.3009.225

22T Santa Cruz * 107.325 27.200 26.050 26.325 27.750
2318 25 23

443 Maya Sampson 9.150 9.100 9.2508.650
446 Emma Bargetto 9.150 8.200 9.2008.675
444 Polly Munger 8.900 8.750
445 Ashley McLay 9.3009.000

24 CYC * 107.150 26.725 26.825 26.300 27.300
2625T 18T 24

329 Psasha Borden 9.275 9.275 9.2508.625
331 Courtney Sanderson 8.850 8.625 8.8508.675
330 Victoria Tobol 8.600 8.925 9.2009.000
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25 Davis Diamonds * 107.125 26.725 26.825 25.900 27.675
2425T 18T 30

332 Emma Clark 9.100 8.925 9.300
337 Kyra Lee 8.900 9.2258.550
335 Marishke Pretorius 8.725 8.800 8.825
333 Nicole Bradshaw 9.100 9.1508.525

26 Novato * 107.100 26.750 26.350 26.000 28.000
15T23T 23 27T

408 Hannah Cook 9.000 8.550 9.3008.325
406 Remi Snyder 8.950 8.775 9.3258.825
409 Camille Obert 8.800
407 Chloe Obert 9.025 9.3758.850

27 Gymnastics Zone * 107.025 27.600 25.800 26.500 27.125
279T 27 21T

371 Katherine Cordeiro 9.450 8.400 9.2509.250
373 Olivia Ilsley 9.275 8.525 8.9258.225
372 Abby Parr 8.875 8.875 8.9509.025

28 Elite * 105.875 26.725 24.675 27.100 27.375
2525T 31T 16

358 Alexia Gama 9.000 8.825 9.2259.125
360 Samantha Berber 8.925 8.200 9.1258.825
359 Kaylee Grothe 8.800 7.650 9.150
361 Kristen Vargas 9.025

29 Gymtowne * 105.300 27.300 24.400 26.500 27.100
2814T 33 21T

378 Ysabell Myhres 9.350 8.800 9.3008.825
377 Nia Guevara 9.300 7.000 9.0008.825
379 Sierra Koloamatangi 8.650 8.600 8.8008.850

30 Champions Acad * 104.825 27.250 25.675 24.925 26.975
2917 28 34

312 Grace Baker 9.100 8.7758.875
311 Jaya Krishnan 9.100 8.150 7.300
309 Nikka Manalili 9.050 8.625 9.1508.750
310 Lauren Dean 8.900 9.050
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31 CalSports-Race * 104.725 26.950 25.175 25.675 26.925
3021 30 31

326 Patricia McFadden 9.050 8.650 8.8758.975
328 Asha Bunyan 9.025 8.750
327 Jazzlyn Matthews 8.875 7.650 8.450
325 Victoria Valiton 8.875 9.3008.250

32 East Bay * 104.050 26.400 25.300 25.600 26.750
3232 29 32

346 Linnea Lynn 8.875 7.600 9.1508.925
348 Mia Rossi 8.850 8.925 9.2258.500
347 Abigail Young 8.675 8.775 8.3758.175

33 Auburn * 101.750 25.975 24.675 25.975 25.125
3535 31T 29

259 Allyson Osborn 8.850 8.025 8.5508.500
256 Janna Woodward 8.750 8.300 8.9258.275
257 Emily Esteban 8.375 8.350 7.6509.200

34 International * 100.950 27.000 22.700 25.525 25.725
3420 35 33

393 Genevieve Cameron 9.200 7.800 8.6258.375
392 Juliana Shimonenko 9.100 7.650 8.9009.200
394 Sarita Veytsman 8.700 7.250 8.2007.950

35 CalSports-Great Oaks * 99.900 26.000 22.850 24.400 26.650
3334 34 35

323 Claire Monahan 8.950 7.200 9.0008.200
485 Jessica Barrows 8.625 8.000 8.7008.200
324 Niki Kruk 8.425 7.650 8.9508.000
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